
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE PROVAS DE ODONTOLOGIA - 1º SEMESTRE – 2º BIMESTRE 2025  

 

 
 

 
QUINTA–FEIRA 

05/06/2025 

SEXTA- FEIRA 

06/06/2025 

 
SEGUNDA-FEIRA 

09/06/2025 

TERÇA-FEIRA 

10/06/2025 

QUARTA–FEIRA 

11/06/2025 

O
D

O
 1

º 1
9
:0

0
  ANATOMIA 

HUMANA 

JANETE 

INTRODUÇÃO A 

ODONTOLOGIA 

MARCOS PAULO 

 
BIOLOGIA TECIDUAL E 

DO DESENVOLVIMENTO 

LUCIANE 

* 

BIOQUÍMICA 

HEMILI  

2
1
:0

0
 

* * 

 
BIOSSEGURANÇA E 

ERGONOMIA – 

APS 

* * 

        

O
D

O
 3

º 
 

1
9
:0

0
 

DENTÍSTICA 

RESTAURADORA 
PRÉ-CLÍNICA I 

JULIANA 

FISIOLOGIA 

HUMANA II 

JANETE 

 SEMIOLOGIA E 

DIAGNÓSTICO POR 
IMAGEM I 

ISADORA RAMOS 

CARIOLOGIA 

ÉRICA BRITO 

OCLUSÃO DENTAL 

 

MARCOS PAULO 

2
1
:0

0
 

* * 

 
 MECANISMOS DAS 

DOENÇAS - 

APS 

* 
 

* 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
QUINTA–FEIRA 

05/06/2025 

SEXTA- FEIRA 

06/06/2025 

 
SEGUNDA-FEIRA 

09/06/2025 

TERÇA-FEIRA 

10/06/2025 

QUARTA–FEIRA 

11/06/2025 

O
D

O
 5

º 1
9
:0

0
  PERIODONTIA 

CLÍNICA 

 

DIAGNÓSTICO E 
CIRURGIA BUCAL I 

DIEGO 

 

DENTÍSTICA 

RESTAURADORA 

CLÍNICA  

PRÓTESE 
LABORATORIAL 

SARA 

PRÓTESE PRÉ-
CLÍNICA - APS 

APS  

2
1
:0

0
  ENDODONTIA 

CLÍNICA 

ISADORA RAMOS 

* 

 

* 

 

 

* 

        

O
D

O
 6

º 1
9
:0

0
 ODONTOLOGIA 

LEGAL E FORENSE 

SARA 

REABILITAÇÃO 
BUCAL I 

SARA 

 ORTODONTIA 

PREVENTIVA E 
INTERCEPTADORA 

MARCOS PAULO 

DIAGNÓSTICO E 

CIRURGIA BUCAL 
II 

JULIANA 

PRÓTESE PRÉ-
CLÍNICA - APS 

APS 

2
1
:0

0
 

* * 

 

*  

 

* 

DIAGNÓSTICO E 

CIRURGIA BUCAL 
II 

DIEGO 

 


